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Date Start End Event Name Description Location
Thu 06/02/2022 6:00 pm [8:30 pm |Baccalaureate Mass Reception to follow in SMM gym St. Mary Magdalen
Tue 09/13/2022 9:35am (10:50 Mass of Joy and Hope - Liturgy Dress AMHS Gym
am
Mon 10/03/2022 11:00 1:00 pm | Namesake Day Celebration - Happy Birthday Birthday cake served during both lunches. Archbishop Murphy High
am Archbishop Murphy! Happy Birthday Archbishop Murphy!! School
Cafeteria
Fri 10/28/2022 TBD TBD Sophomore Retreat Archbishop Murphy High
School
Tue 11/01/2022 9:35am (10:50 All Saints Day Mass AMHS Gym
am
Tue 11/22/2022 9:35am (10:50 Thanksgiving Prayer Service Archbishop Murphy High
am School
Tue 11/29/2022 9:30 am (11:00 Advent Kick Off/Reconciliation AMHS Gym
am
Thu 12/08/2022 9:35 am (10:50 Mass of the Immaculate Conception AMHS Gym
am
Fri 12/09/2022 All Day |All Day [Kairos Retreat TBD
Sat 12/10/2022 All Day |All Day [Kairos Retreat TBD
Sun 12/11/2022 All Day |All Day [Kairos Retreat TBD
Wed 12/14/2022 7:00 pm [9:00 pm | Christmas Concert AMHS Gym
Sun 01/29/2023 All Day |All Day [Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High
School
Mon 01/30/2023 All Day |All Day [Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High
School
Tue 01/31/2023 All Day |All Day [Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High
School
Tue 01/31/2023 9:35am (10:50 Catholic School Week Mass AMHS Gym
am
Wed 02/01/2023 | All Day |All Day |Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High
School
Thu 02/02/2023 All Day |All Day [Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High
School
Fri 02/03/2023 All Day |All Day [Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High
School
Wed 02/22/2023 |9:35 am |10:50 Ash Wednesday Mass AMHS Gym
am St. Thomas Chapel
Mon 02/27/2023 9:35am (10:50 Lenten Reconciliation St. Thomas Chapel
am AMHS Gym




11:18 pm Thu 9 May, 24

Campus Ministry

Page 2

Date Start End Event Name Description Location

Thu 03/09/2023 All Day [All Day [Kairos Retreat Warm Beach

Fri 03/10/2023 All Day |All Day [Kairos Retreat Warm Beach

Sat 03/11/2023 All Day [All Day [Kairos Retreat St. Thomas Chapel

Fri 03/24/2023 9:35am (10:50 Rice Bowl Activities Archbishop Murphy High
am School

Tue 03/28/2023 9:35am (10:50 Rice Bowl Activities Archbishop Murphy High
am School

Thu 03/30/2023 9:35am (10:50 Rice Bowl Service Auction Session A will be championship bball round and | Archbishop Murphy High
am silent auction on the side. Session B is Live School

Auction

Wed 05/31/2023 |All Day |All Day [Baccalaureate Set-Up AMHS Gym

Thu 06/01/2023 All Day |All Day [Baccalaureate Set-Up AMHS Gym

Thu 06/01/2023 6:00 pm (8:30 pm |Baccalaureate Mass AMHS Gym

Fri 06/02/2023 12:00 1:00 pm | Baccalaureate Take-Down AMHS Gym

am




